MODERN JAZZ TODAY — EPISODE #236 WEEK OF 8-10-2020

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Massimo Biolcati

Dimitri Monstein Ensemble
Kinetic Brass Collective
Shuffle Demons*
Manteca*

Frank Kohl

Aaron Stroessner Quartet
Avishai Cohen & Big Vicious
Jenny Davis

Amina Figarova

Pin6 Moré

Hour #2

Scott Brown & David Schlossberg
Corey Coverstone

Will Vinson

Paul Shawn Quintet

Massimo Biolcati

Jacek Kochan*
Frank Kohl
Snaggle*

* Indicates Canadian Content
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www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title
How's Never
Mr. Winter
Kinetic Energy
Wandering Heart
Kowabunga
The Crossing
Amtrak

Honey Fountain
Wise Up
Persistence
Denza

Havona Solos
Caveman

That Happened
Heartland

Everybody Want's To Rule The World
Evident Monk

The Crossing
Snaggle #7

Album
Incontre

Landscape

Quatre danses modernes
Crazy Time

Augmented Indifference
The Crossing

Haymarket Station

Big Vicious

Rearranged

Persistence

Bacatd

Far Out Exchange
Punch the Shaman
441

Moment of Clairity
Incontre

Occupational Hazard
The Crossing
The Long Slog

Record Label
Sounderscore
Unit

Goyo Records
Stubby Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released
ECM

Three Penny Records
AmFi Records
Self-Released

Far Out Exchange Records
iShaman

Whirlwind Recordings
Summit Records
Sounderscore Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
Browntasauras Records

Track
6:30
5:18
3:42
4:44
4:50
6:17
4:32
4:34
5:00
4:49
3:50

5:48
6:58
10:17
6:16
5:30
5:25
6:18
8:19



