MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #236 WEEK OF 8-10-2020

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Massimo Biolcati	How's Never	Incontre	Sounderscore	6:30
Dimitri Monstein Ensemble	Mr. Winter	Landscape	Unit	5:18
Kinetic Brass Collective	Kinetic Energy	Quatre danses modernes	Goyo Records	3:42
Shuffle Demons*	Wandering Heart	Crazy Time	Stubby Records	4:44
Manteca*	Kowabunga	Augmented Indifference	Self-Released	4:50
Frank Kohl	The Crossing	The Crossing	Self-Released	6:17
Aaron Stroessner Quartet	Amtrak	Haymarket Station	Self-Released	4:32
Avishai Cohen & Big Vicious	Honey Fountain	Big Vicious	ECM	4:34
Jenny Davis	Wise Up	Rearranged	Three Penny Records	5:00
Amina Figarova	Persistence	Persistence	AmFi Records	4:49
Pinó Moré	Denza	Bacatá	Self-Released	3:50
Hour #2				
Scott Brown & David Schlossberg	Havona Solos	Far Out Exchange	Far Out Exchange Records	5:48
Corey Coverstone	Caveman	Punch the Shaman	iShaman	6:58
Will Vinson	That Happened	441	Whirlwind Recordings	10:17
Paul Shawn Quintet	Heartland	Moment of Clairity	Summit Records	6:16
Massimo Biolcati	Everybody Want's To Rule The World	Incontre	Sounderscore Records	5:30
Jacek Kochan*	Evident Monk	Occupational Hazard	Self-Released	5:25
Frank Kohl	The Crossing	The Crossing	Self-Released	6:18
Snaggle*	Snaggle #7	The Long Slog	Browntasauras Records	8:19

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday